MERCLURY [-150 DFI [2.5L])

Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. AMD EMD CAPS

| A

CYLINDER BLOCK AND END CAPS Ref [Clazs | Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
A D Loctie PST Pra Sealant 2-a00822) !
@ - I_@J Loctibe "5147 Mastar Gasknt (82-12884.3) 2 16 algias 3| STUDPOWERHEAD [1 -3 |N] 3 1
A Foale 2 Cyoie Culboard O (92-13243024) 3 16 E7OER 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [5-1/21M.7 2 1
A 3 16 72438 4| STUD-POWERHEAD [B-3/4 M) |2 1
4 17 43044 DOWEL PIMN-LOCATIMG 2 1
5 17 B7296| DOWEL PIM [BEARIMG RACE) |2 1
f 27 11338) GASKET-SEALING 2 1.2
7 22 38407 1| PIPE PLUG [1/2-14) 1 1
g 21 42623 1| CHECE WalvE 1 1
3 21 42658 1| CHECK WALVE 1 1
10 32 99130122| TUBING-BELEED [191M.) 1 1
11 54 A16311| STASTRAP 10 1
12 22 852760| FITTIMG [STRAIGHT] 2 [STARBOARD - TOP/EOTTOM] |1
13 22 B55E622| FITTIMG ([ELBOW) 1 [STARBOARD - CEMTER]) 1
14 22 B26¥61 1| FITTIMNG [ELEOMW) 3 [FPORT] 1
15 32 8555834 45| TUBIMG-OIL [161M) 2 [TOR/BOTTOM) 1
15 32 8555834 45| TUBIMG-OIL [201M ) 1 [CEMNTER] 1
16 32 956060 64| TUBIMNG-OIL [24-1/21M.) 3 1
17 32 828547753 COMNDUIT (7 IM.) 1 1
18 21 43278 1| FITTIMG 1 1
19 32 B30756109| TUBING [11-1/21M) 1 1
20 22 822763 COMMECTOR 1 1
21 BEVEZ| STA-STRAP g 1
22 10 BEV17| SCREW [3/8-16 % 3-1/4) a 1
23 10 74824| SCREW [312-18%1-1/4) G 1
24 26852 CAP 1 1
25 10 BhEE32| ADJUSTING SCREW [1/4-20% 7|1 1
26 11 B4015|  JAM MUT 1 1
BORT GIL FITTING 27 1159 8327604 1 |UPPER EMD CAP 1 1
A ORIENTATIGN 28 25 54023 0O-RING 1 1.2
TOF OF BLOCHK 29 Kl 167564 4| ROLLER BEARING 1 1
E Egjpr a0 M55 BEARIMG RALCE 1 31
i 2ovlock £l 26 41953 OIL SEAL 1 1
opank| P priay 2 10 E9034| SCREW (BAB18% 1) 4 1
O .:!-I'/é_'ﬁ a3 1156 78094 1 |LOWER EMD CAP 1 1
1= T o—— L — 2
L ET0 2al wilefion 192-925407412) 36 10 28636 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 3/4) 4 1
A TOAIR HANDLER B » TOON BOARD OIL TANK a7 13 26992 LOCK W ASHER 4 1
it 185150 (D] REVISED JULY 1538 ] 853882 BRACKET 1 -
20 Qe QY ol =] B W ] ] hu




